Home » BLING » BLING LSC-030-W3 Smart LED String Lights User Manual
LSC-030-W3 Smart LED String Lights
User Manual
Thank you for choosing us. To optimize users’ experience, please use the string height according to the following
instruction
Warning
1. Please check if the string light is intact before installation
2. Make sure to cut off the power before installation

Package List
Led string Light 1pcs
Remote Controller 1pcs
User manual 1 pcs
Cable ties A few
Specification
Color RGBCW
Input Voltage AC100-240V 50/60Hz
Waterproof Level IP65
Controlled By Alexa, Google Assistant
Battery for Controller CR2030/CR2025
Lifespan 50000H
Working Temperature -20°-40°
Size
Number N Mode Length Power
12 LSA-012-W3-C4N-K1-ee-fff 24FT 12W
15 LSA-015-W3-C4N-K1-ee-fff 48FT 15W
20 LSA-020-W3-C4N-K1-ee-fff 48FT 20W
24 LSA-024-W3-C4N-K1-ee-fff 48FT 24W
30 LSA-030-W3-C4N-K1-ee-fff 96FT 30W
Initial Setup
Step l: Connect string lights as indicated in the picture
Step2: Firmly screw the wire nut
Step3: Power on